
TO:  Finance Committee

 Municipal Services Committee

 Utilities Committee

The Department of Public Works recommends that the following described work:

Be awarded to:  

Name:  

Address:  

In the amount of :

With a 8.2 % contingency of :

For a project total not to exceed :

In an amount Not To Exceed :

Budget:
Estimate:  

Committee Date:
Council Date:

C I T Y   O F   A P P L E T O N
Department of Public Works

MEMORANDUM

$366,302.00

SUBJECT: Award of Contract

**  OR  **

$30,000.00

$396,302.00

Advance Construction Inc

2141 Woodale Ave

Green Bay, WI  54313

Unit Z-25 Water Reconstruction - Ballard Rd/I-41

12/04/24

$650,000.00
$600,000.00

11/25/24

11/19/2024
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