CITY OF APPLETON

Department of Public Works

MEMORANDUM

TO: Finance Committee		
The Department of Public Works recommends that the following described work:		
Unit Z-25 Water Reconstruction - Ballard Rd/I-41		
Be awarded to: Name: Adv	ance Construction Inc	
Address: 2141 Woodale Ave		
Green Bay, WI 54313		
In the amount of :\$366,302.00		
With a 8.2 % contingency of: \$30,000.00		\$30,000.00
For a project total not t	·	396,302.00
** OR **		
In an amount Not To E	xceed:	
Budget:	\$650,000.00	
_	\$600,000.00	
Committee Date:	11/25/24	
Council Date:	12/04/24	